
NORTH SANTIAM FOREST COLLABORATIVE 

US Forest Service Staff Contacts 

 

Michelle Caviness, Natural Resource Management Assistant: (503)854-4212; 
michellelcaviness@fs.fed.us  
 
Nanci Curtis, Assistant Fire Management Officer-Fuels:  (541) 367-3285; ncurtis@fs.fed.us 
 
Chris Donaldson, District Fuels Technician:  (503)854-3220; cdonaldson@fs.fed.us 
 
Brandon Haraughty, Zone Trails Coordinator: (503)854-4222; bharaughty@fs.fed.us  
 
Dave Klug, District Hydrological Technician:  (503)854-4216; dklug@fs.fed.us 
 
Mark Leis, Silviculture and Timber Operations Staff: (503)854-4205; mleis@fs.fed.us 
 
Daniel Matthews, Roads Engineer: (541)367-3812; danielwmatthews@fs.fed.us 

Grady McMahan, Detroit District Ranger: (503)854-4200; gmcmahan@fs.fed.us 
 
Lyn Medley, NEPA Planner: (503)854-4228; lmedley@fs.fed.us 
 
Rob Mickey, Lead Pre-Sale Forester & Logging Systems Specialist: (503)854-3897; rmickey@fs.fed.us  
 
Darrin Neff, District Fish Biologist: (503)854-4219; daneff@fs.fed.us 
 
Dani Pavoni, Zone Recreation and Lands Staff: (503)854-4208; dpavoni@fs.fed.us 
 
Brad Peterson, Zone Wilderness, Trails, and Winter Recreation Manager:  (503)854-3894; 

bcpeterson@fs.fed.us 
 

Jamie Sheahan Alanso, District Hyrdologist:  (503)854-4217; jsheahanalonso@fs.fed.us 
 
Jamie Statezny, Zone Engineer: (503)854-4221; jstatezny@fs.fed.us 
 
Chris Wagner, District Botanist: (503)854-3890; clwagner@fs.fed.us 
 
Josh Weathers, Developed and Dispersed Recreation Manager: (503)854-3226; jweathers@fs.fed.us  
 
Daryl Whitmore, District Wildlife Biologist:  (503)854-4225; dwhitmore@fs.fed.us 
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